No agent or employee shall have the authority to waive or modify any terms of this Agreement without 
the written approval of Elevated.  

A walk through of the equipment is required before the initial contract period begins to ensure that 
units are in proper working condition. 

PART 10: PRICE AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

BASE PRICE: ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE AND 00/100 
DOLLARS ($188,545.00) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 
1. The first 30% of contract amount is to accompany a signed and dated copy of this Agreement. No work 
will be scheduled, or material ordered until the signed Agreement and first payment are received. 
2. The second 20% of the contract amount is due upon material ordering and approved submittals.